ATCO
Thermal-Link
A
T
C
O
A
T

S Series  Ir : 10 A
+86 592-5715-838 www.SETsafe.com  www.SETfuse.com  E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V2.2
Part Numbering System
ATCO  -  S  115  -  A  N  N  A  B  -  001
Other Options
Packing
B: Bulk
T: Taping
Leads Forming
A: Straight Lead
B: Single Lead Bending
C: Leads Bending
D: Leads Kinking
E: Leads Bending and Kinking
Color of Insulation Tube
W: White
Y: Yellow
N: None
Insulation Tube Material
T: Teflon
P: Polyester
N: None
Lead Wire Type
A: Tinned Copper Wire
Rated Functioning Temp.
115: 115 ÁC, See Specifications
Series
S
Product Category
ATCO
The below leads forming is for reference, more leads forming can be customized.
Leads Forming Types
A B C D E
Straight Lead Single Lead Bending  Leads Bending Leads Kinking Leads Bending and
Kinking
ATCO
Thermal-Link
A
T
C
O
A
T
C
O
S Series  Ir : 10 A
+86 592-5715-838 www.SETsafe.com  www.SETfuse.com  E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V2.2
Glossary